

**Present: Sri Mahitosh Dutta,
Additional District Judge 3rd Court, Purulia.
In-charge
Misc. Execution Case no. 03 of 2023
(Arising out of M.A.C. Case No. 90 of 2017)**

**Order no.03
dt. 01.08.2023**

**Regular P.O has been transferred.
Today is fixed for S.R and appearance.
Petitioner files hazira through Lawyer.
Case is adjourned today.
To 18.11.2023 for S.R and appearance.**

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal,
3rd Court, Purulia
In-charge