

**Misc Execution Case No 03 of 2023
(Arising out of M.A.C.Case No. 90 of 2017)**

**Order no.04
dt.18.11 2023**

Today is fixed for S.R and appearance.
Petitioner files hazira through Lawyer.
No S/R received.
Case is adjourned today.
To 17.01.2024 for S.R and appearance.

Judge, M.A.C.Tribunal,
3rd Court,Purulia