

Present: Sri Soumen Sarkar.
Additional District Judge 3rd Court, Purulia.
Misc Ex 03 of 2017
MAC Case No 90 of 2017

Order No16

Dt 02.03.2024

Today is fixed for S/R of O.P. No 1.

Petitioner files hazira through lawyer.

No S/R received.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix18..04.2024 for S/R of O. P. No 1.

(Dictated & Corrected)

Addl. District Judge,
3rd court, Purulia .

Addl. District Judge,
3rd court, Purulia.