

Present: Sri Soumen Sarkar
Judge MAC Tribunal 3rd Court Purulia
Misc Ex- 03 of 2023
MACC 90 of 2017

Order No 10
Dt 04.09.2024

Today is fixed for S/R of OP No-1
Petitioner files hazirah through Lawyer.
No S/R is received.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix 08.11.2024 for S/R of OP No-1.

(Dictated & Corrected)

Judge MAC Tribunal
3rd court, Purulia

Judge MAC Tribunal
3rd court, Purulia.