

Present: Sri Soumen Sarkar
Judge MAC Tribunal 3rd Court Purulia
MACC 90 of 2017
Misc EX- 03 of 2023

Order No -11

Dt 08.11.2024

Today is fixed for S/R of Op No-1

Claimant files hazirah.

No S/R of Op No-1 is received.

Requisite puts in.

Issue the same at once.

Fix 19.12.2024 for S/R of Op No-1

(Dictated & Corrected)

Judge MAC Tribunal
3rd court, Purulia

Judge MAC Tribunal
3rd court, Purulia.