

Present: Sri Ambarish Ghosh
Additional District Judge, 3rd Court, Purulia cum MACC Tribunal
MACC Ex. Case No-03/2023(CIS)
(Arising out of MACC Case- 90/2017)

Order No. 18

Dated-02-02-2026

Today is fixed for fresh step upon JDR.

Petitioner side files hazira.

No requisite has been filed by petitioner/JDR.

The petitioner side is directed to show cause as to why the case shall not be dismissed for non compliance of court order.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix **09.03.2026** for showing cause by the petitioner.

(Dictated & Corrected)

Judge MACC Tribunal
3rd court, Purulia

Judge MACC Tribunal
3rd court, Purulia.